
         Shoreline Junior High School 
 

9th Grade Course Request 
2021-2022 School Year 

 
 
___________________________   _________  ______________________ 
                Students Name (Last, First)      Student ID    Home/Cell Phone No. 

 
___________________________    _________________________________ 
                Parent/Guardian’s Name           Parent Email 
 
 
Please fill in the course number and name in sections 5 through 8.  Plan classes carefully. There is a $10 class change fee.  
 

Sem 
1 

Course 
Number Subject Sem 

2 
Course 

Number Subject 

1. 4055 
4060 

English 9  
English 9 Honors 1. 4055 

4060 
English 9  
English 9 Honors  

   2. 
6300 
6200 
6330 

Earth Science 
Biology 
AP Environmental Science 

2. 
6300 
6200 
6330 

Earth Science 
Biology 
AP Environmental Science 

3. 4520 
4590 

World Geography  
AP Human Geography 3. 4520 

4590 
World Geography 
AP Human Geography 

4. 
5200 
5205 
5305 

Secondary Math I  
Secondary Math I Honors 
Secondary Math II Honors* 

4. 
5200 
5205 
5305 

Secondary Math I  
Secondary Math I Honors 
Secondary Math II Honors* 

5. 1022 PE Skills & Techniques 9 5.   

6.   6.   

7.   7.   

8.   8.   
 
Students must choose 3 alternate classes in case of over-enrollment, class cancellation, or schedule conflicts. We will do our 
best to accommodate all requests. 
 
 
Alternates:  (1) ____________________________(2) ______________________________(3)__________________________ 
 
 
_______________________________________ ______________________________________         _________________ 
                Parent/Guardian’s Signature                       Student’s Signature                   Date 
 
              

 



9th Grade FULL YEAR ELECTIVES 
 

3110 Spanish 1 2205 Band 1- Woodwind 2225 Band 3- Jazz** 2307 Choir 2- Mixed* 
3120 Spanish 2* 2204 Band 1- Brass 2405 Beg. Orchestra   2310 Choir 3- Concert Choir/Riptide** 
3182 Spanish 3* 2210 Band 2** 2406 Concert Orchestra** 2310 Choir 3- CoralAires (ladies)** 
3352 Chinese 5 DLI Honors* 2213 Adv. Percussion**   850 Released Time 
*** Dual Immersion students only 2220 Band 3**  4365 Yearbook** 
2106 Studio Art **    
 

9th Grade SEMESTER ELECTIVES 
 

2105 9th grade Art 1 2307 Choir 2- Mixed*                                4275 Lit Survey: Cinema 7760 Expl. Computer Science 
2118 3-D Design* 1060 Yoga 4335 Creative Writing 1 7535 Digital Business Tech 
2121 Photography 1040 Get Fit 4340 Creative Writing 2* 7820 Engineering Tech   
2107 Painting* 213 Peer Tutor 4532 Current Issues 7823Construction Tech.   
2508 Intro to Musical Theatre 3335 DLI Chinese Culture*** 6600 Hacking Stem 7460 Foods 
2502 Theatre 1 *** Dual Immersion students only 6701 Sci Exp: Earth Sci Astro 7410 Child Development              
2503 Theater 2* 3790 World Lang. Survey 6609 Intro STEM/Robotics 7433 Sewing 
2304 Choir 1 S/A   399 Shoreline Surge 6609 STEM/Robotics 7445 Interior Design 
2305 Choir 1 T/B 4235 Enrich. Reading    7775 Python 1* 

                       
 
*Each of these classes requires a prerequisite class.  
** Each of these classes requires teacher approval. 
 
Musical Production class will be by audition only and held second semester. This class will not be on your 
schedule until auditions are held. 
  
 

 


